Kullan#c# Ad#
FATMA MURTEZA

FATMA MURTEZA
FATMA MURTEZA

FATMA MURTEZA
FATMA MURTEZA
FATMA MURTEZA

FATMA MURTEZA
FATMA MURTEZA

FATMA MURTEZA
FATMA MURTEZA

FATMA MURTEZA

FATMA MURTEZA
FATMA MURTEZA
FATMA MURTEZA

FATMA MURTEZA

Faaliyet K odu Odeyen

ASYA ENTEGRE
ATIK Y ONET#M#

ALPEREN DOYMU#

FATMA MURTEZA
FATMA MURTEZA
ZEYNEP KAY A#
Efe K#rtasiye

OSMAN DOYMU#
FATMA MURTEZA

OSMAN DOYMU#

#itlem Tipi

Atttk Katt/Hurda Sat##

Geliri

Kantin isletme geliri

Etkinlik ve

Organizasyon Gelirleri

OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Kantin kira geliri
Etkinlik ve

Organizasyon Gelirleri

Kantin kirageliri

POYRAZ KA#ITCILIK At#k Ka##t/Hurda Sat##

GER# DONU#UM

ENTEGRE SAN. T#C.

LTD. #T#

KADIN HEK#MLER
E##T#ME DESTEK
VAKFI

OSMAN DOYMU#
OSMAN DOYMU#
# Milli E#itim
Mudrl G#i
OSMAN DOYMU#

Geliri
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Kantin kira geliri
Kantin kira geliri

Kantin kira geliri

Kantin kirageliri

Odeme Miktar# (TL)

12.013,00

7.345,22
38.350,00

5.000,00
5.000,00
300,00

2.436,31
6.315,00

2.436,31
2.920,00

62.000,00

2.436,31
1.218,19
3.000,00

2.436,31

Sayfa Toplam#:
153.206,65 TL

Odeme Tarihi

02.09.2024

03.10.2024
28.05.2024

18.03.2024

26.02.2024

15.03.2024

06.05.2024
22.04.2024

18.04.2024
02.04.2024

28.03.2024

14.03.2024
12.02.2024
29.01.2024

09.01.2024

Evrak No

F36462

F08825
12

6

3

5

11
10

Kay#t Tarihi
14.10.2024

14.10.2024
01.07.2024

15.05.2024
15.05.2024
13.05.2024

13.05.2024
13.05.2024

13.05.2024
13.05.2024

13.05.2024

13.05.2024
13.05.2024
13.05.2024

13.05.2024



